
CIVIL. Contracts, Occupational 
License, Other Civil 1------ --- ---
State Comptroller Fees 

1 Law Libra!:}'. 
�Ql![t Reporter §1eno) 
Civll Distri_ct Clerk 
Annellate Judicial Fund 
Courthouse Securitv 

1 Records Preservation 
f _S_be_ri!f Ju!Y__f�fi_ __ 
1Civil Judicial Fee 
! Records Archive Fee 

-

1 Digital Records Preservation Fee 
i Civil lndiaent LPnal Fee 
:state E:FJllng_�---- -
Total 

DIVORCE/Annulment 
WITH OUT Chlldren 

State Comptroller Fee _ _ __ 
Law Library 

CoUrt ReoorteriSteno-,-------
Civil [J;strict Clerk 
A""'ellate Judicial Fund 
Courthouse Security 
Records Preservation 
Sheriff Jurv Fee 
Civil Judicial Fee 

1 50

� 3�.QQ_ 
15.00 
50.00 

5.00 
5.00 

10.00 
5.00 

42.00 - ---
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
30.00 - ---2n.oo 

35.00 
-

-� - - - -
15.001 
50.001 

5.00i 
' 5.00 I 

10.00 
5.00 

-
�'00, 

Records Archive Fee _ l 10.ool 
Dlgltal Records Preservation Fee 
Civil Indigent Legal Fee 

-,., Fam11 Protection Fee 
_S_!_ate E�Filin Fee 
iTotal _ _  _ 

DIVORCE WITH Children 

��ate Comptroller Fee 
�� ,l, .. !Qffil)'_ 
Court Reporter (Steno) 
Civil District Clerk 
b.nnellate Judicial Fund 
Courthouse �c.�rL� 
Records Preservation 
Sheriff Jurv Fee 
Civil Judicial Fee 
Recoi:Qs Archive Fee 

i1 Digital Records Preservation Fee 
0Glvil lndiaent LPnal Fee 
�Y' �rotection Fee �!_e _E_-:.Filina Fee 
Total _ 

WRITS, EXECUTIONS, 
ABSTRACTS • EACH 

-
- ---

--

-

10.00 - -
5.00 

--
15.00 
30.00 

282.00 

I 45.001 I 35.00' 
15.00 
62.00 
5.00' 
5.00 

10.00 
5.00 

42.00 
10.00 
10.00 
5.00 

15.00 
30.00 

294.00 

(preparation and service of writs} 
I Civil District Clerk 8.00 --

,
s __ h_e _rlff_Ju_ ry-'----F_ ee ________ + _2_00_.oo_, 
[Total 208.00 

FAMILY· (Parent/Child 
Relationship and Adoption) 

----- -
C45:00' 

- ' 35.00 
Court Re orter S�n_g)_ 15.00 
Civil _ _Qi§_!ri_rj_Qlerk 62.00 
A f!!ti!le Judicial Fund 5.00 
Cpu_rtb_ouse Se�c"�"�·ty�------��5=.o"-"o 
�R�•=c�ord=<-s �P�r•=•�erv=•t�io�n�---- - __ _ l __ 1_9._Q Q� 
Sheriff Ju Fee 1 5.00' 
Civil Judicial Fee r -42.00 
B__ef:Q_rd_s Archive F�e_ 1 o.oo, 
Digi�t-��c��s Preservation£�� 10.00 
Givll ln�lge_nt Legal_ F_e� _ 5. oo 
State E-Filing�F•�•�-------�3�0.=0�0 
Total 279.00 

FOR ADOPTIONS: $244.00 PLUS $15.00 FOR 
CERTIFICATE OF ADOPTION 

$15.00 APPLY TO CIVIL DISTRICT CLERK 

TAX SUITS 

State Comotroller Fee 
- --- --,---- -- - 50.00 

Civil District Clerk 
Q�L±�hou�� ���!ity 
Records Preservation 
I Sheriff Jul)' Fee 
1Civil Judicial Fee 

-

- - -----------
---

- -·
--

-
- - - -- ----- -- - --

Records Archive Fee 
Digital Records Preservation Fee -- - - - ---

I Civil Indigent Legal Fee �tat!!_ E�l:jling Fee 
Total 

·
--- --

-50.0Q 
5.00 

1000 
5.00 

42.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
30.00 

222.00 

DO NOT apply partial payments to STATE FEE 

EXPUNCTIONS 

State cOITI�tfoller ---�<!_w _ _ Library 
_go_u_n. __ R_eporter {Steno} 
Civil District Cle� 

---
- - 50.00 

35.00 
15.00 
50.00 

AQQellate Judicial Fund - - -"Q_O 
·Courthouse Securit� 
Records Preservation 

.she_rii! Ju_rY_Fee 
I Civil Judicial i:_e_!'l 
Records Archive Fee 
n1n1tar Records Preservation Fee 
CMI lncl"""'nt Leaal Fee 
State E-FIU� Fee -
T-

- _5.00 
10.00 
5.00 

42.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
30.00 

277.00 

PLUS $18.00 PER AGENCY RECEIVING THE 

NOTICEOF EXPUNCTION HEARING 
$15.00 OF EACH ONE SENT, APPLY TO 
CIVIL DISTRICT CLERK 

$1.00 OF EACH ONE SENT, APPLY TO 

COURTHOUSE SECURITY 

NEW FEES EFFECTIVE: SEPTEMBER 1, 2015 

CIVIL COURT COST 

TEMPORARY RESTRAINING 
ORDER (TRO) 
(apply all to Civil District Clerk) 

TRO 
Citatio_D _ 

16.001 
8.00' 

Notice oJ tiearing -------+-�8�.0�0 

Total 32.00 

Service of Citation and Notice of Hearing by 
the Sheritrs Department is $100.00 per document, 
apply to Sheriff Jury Fee 

FAMILY LAW MOTIONS 
Cross Action, Interventions, 
Contempt Action, Motion for 
New Trial, Motion to Modify 

i Civil l?i��_rict Clerk - ------- 15.00 
1Clvll lndioent Lei:Jal Fee 5.00 

Records Preservation 10.00 
1 Records Archive Fee 10.00 
I 
lrolal � � -

- -
-

-- - n ---
4o.ool 

CIVIL MOTIONS 
Cross Action, Interventions, 

Contempt Action, Motion for New 

Trial, Motion to Modify 

Civil District Clerk 
lndiaent 
Records Preservation 
Records Archive Fee 
�late E-Flling Fee 
Total 

NAME CHANGE 

State Comotroller 
Law Librarv 
C_O!clr:i 8�Qr!!!Lt§�1!9l 
Civil District _Ql_�r� 
AQE!ellate Judicial Fund 
i Courthouse Securiht: 
I Records Preservation 
Sheriff Ju� E_� _ 
Civil Judicial_ Fee 

- -

Records Archive Fee 
- - -

I 

' 

15.00' 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 - -
30.00 
76.00 

45.00 
35.00 
15.00 

---i-_fillQQ 5,0_9 

- --

5.00 
10.00 --:- --5.00 
42.00' 
10.00 

Diaital Records PreservatiO_fl �!I:� 10.00 
Civil lndiaent Leaal Fee 
State E-Filina Fee 
Total 

;Jury Demand Fee 

$60 TRANSFER (IN) 

$45 TRANSFER (OUT) 

- -- - - ______§_,QQ 
30.00 

267.00 

4o.ool 



County Website Planning: Info Sheet 

This document is intended to help you plan and develop your webpage(s) to better serve your office 

and the citizens of your county. 

Department I Elected Official: District Clerk/Margaret E. Littleton 

Staff: Cris Benavidez - Chief Deputy Clerk 

Crystal Naegelin - Chief Court Clerk 

Andrea Guzman - Deputy Clerk (Civil) 

Ashley Reynolds - Deputy Clerk (Civil) 

Leanah Perez - Deputy Clerk (Criminal) 

Jacquie Rowland - Deputy Clerk 

Address (physical and mailing, and any special instructions): 

1 Courthouse Circle Drive, Suite 4-B 

Jourdanton, Texas 78026 

Phone: (830)769-3011 

Fax (if applicable): (830)769-1332 

Important office information (office hours, policies, etc.): 

Hours: Monday through Thursday 8am to 12:00 pm and 1:00 pm to 4:30 pm 

Fridays 8am to 12:00 pm and 1:00 pm to 4;00 pm 

E-filing is mandatory for all civil cases 

Permissive e-filing is coming soon. 
ex 1 lh• At<,( 

Photos: Please attach any office photos, staff photos or other pictures thot are relevant to your office, 

county, etc. Optimal image file format is JPEG. 

Forms: Please attach any forms, fee schedules, policies, etc. that you would like accessible via your 

website. Preferred file format is PDF, but we can accept other formats and convert to PDF for you if 

needed. If sending digitally, please label the file exactly what the document is. 

Ex: "CoClerkFeeSchedule2017.pdf"; "BirthCertificate2017.pdf" ; "CountyHolidaySchedule2017.pdf" 


