CIVIL - Contracts, Occupational License, Other Civil

State Comptroller Fees	50.00
Law Library	35.00
Court Reporter (Steno)	15.00
Civil District Clerk	50.00
Appellate Judicial Fund	5.00
Courthouse Security	5.00
Records Preservation	10.00
Sheriff Jury Fee	5.00
Civil Judicial Fee	42.00
Records Archive Fee	10.00
Digital Records Preservation Fee	10.00
Civil Indigent Legal Fee	10.00
State E-Filing Fee	30.00
Total	277.00

DIVORCE/Annulment WITH OUT Children

State Comptroller Fee	45.00
Law Library	35.00
Court Reporter (Steno)	15.00
Civil District Clerk	50.00
Appellate Judicial Fund	5.00
Courthouse Security	5.00
Records Preservation	10.00
Sheriff Jury Fee	5.00
Civil Judicial Fee	42.00
Records Archive Fee	10.00
Digital Records Preservation Fee	10.00
Civil Indigent Legal Fee	5.00
Family Protection Fee	15.00
State E-Filing Fee	30.00
Total	282.00

DIVORCE WITH Children

Total	294.00
State E-Filing Fee	30.00
Family Protection Fee	15.00
Civil Indigent Legal Fee	5.00
Digital Records Preservation Fee	10.00
Records Archive Fee	10.00
Civil Judicial Fee	42.00
Sheriff Jury Fee	5.00
Records Preservation	10.00
Courthouse Security	5.00
Appellate Judicial Fund	5.00
Civil District Clerk	62.00
Court Reporter (Steno)	15.00
Law Library	35.00
State Comptroller Fee	45.00

WRITS, EXECUTIONS, ABSTRACTS - EACH (preparation and service of writs)

Civil District Clerk	8.00
Sheriff Jury Fee	200.00
Total	208.00

FAMILY - (Parent/Child Relationship and Adoption)

State Comptroller Fee	45.00
Law Library	35.00
Court Reporter (Steno)	15.00
Civil District Clerk	62.00
Appellate Judicial Fund	5.00
Courthouse Security	5.00
Records Preservation	10.00
Sheriff Jury Fee	5.00
Civil Judicial Fee	42.00
Records Archive Fee	10.00
Digital Records Preservation Fee	10.00
Civil Indigent Legal Fee	5.00
State E-Filing Fee	30.00
Total	279.00

FOR ADOPTIONS: \$244.00 PLUS \$15.00 FOR CERTIFICATE OF ADOPTION

\$15.00 APPLY TO CIVIL DISTRICT CLERK

TAX SUITS

State Comptroller Fee	50.00
Civil District Clerk	50.00
Courthouse Security	5.00
Records Preservation	10.00
Sheriff Jury Fee	5.00
Civil Judicial Fee	42.00
Records Archive Fee	10.00
Digital Records Preservation Fee	10.00
Civil Indigent Legal Fee	10.00
State E-Filing Fee	30.00
Totel	222.00

DO NOT apply partial payments to STATE FEE

EXPUNCTIONS

State Comptroller	50.00
Law Library	35.00
Court Reporter (Steno)	15.00
Civil District Clerk	50.00
Appellate Judicial Fund	5.00
Courthouse Security	5.00
Records Preservation	10.00
Sheriff Jury Fee	5.00
Civil Judicial Fee	42.00
Records Archive Fee	10.00
Digital Records Preservation Fee	10.00
Civil indigent Legal Fee	10.00
State E-Filing Fee	30.00
Total	277.00

PLUS \$16.00 PER AGENCY RECEIVING THE NOTICEOF EXPUNCTION HEARING \$15.00 OF EACH ONE SENT, APPLY TO CIVIL DISTRICT CLERK \$1.00 OF EACH ONE SENT, APPLY TO COURTHOUSE SECURITY

TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER (TRO) (apply all to Civil District Clerk)

TRO	16.00
Citation _	8.00
Notice of Hearing	8.00
Total	32.00

Service of Citation and Notice of Hearing by the Sheriff's Department is \$100.00 per document, apply to Sheriff Jury Fee

FAMILY LAW MOTIONS Cross Action, Interventions, Contempt Action, Motion for New Trial, Motion to Modify

Civil District Clerk	15.00
Civil Indigent Legal Fee	5.00
Records Preservation	10.00
Records Archive Fee	10.00
	j
Total	40.00

CIVIL MOTIONS Cross Action, Interventions, Contempt Action, Motion for New Trial, Motion to Modify

Civil District Clerk	15.00
Indigent	10.00
Records Preservation	10.00
Records Archive Fee	10.00
State E-Filing Fee	30.00
Total	75.00

NAME CHANGE

State Comptroller	45.00
Law Library	35.00
Court Reporter (Steno)	15.00
Civil District Clerk	50.00
Appellate Judicial Fund	5.00
Courthouse Security	5.00
Records Preservation	10.00
Sheriff Jury Fee	5.00
Civil Judicial Fee	42.00
Records Archive Fee	10.00
Digital Records Preservation Fee	10.00
Civil Indigent Legal Fee	5.00
State E-Filing Fee	30.00
Total	267.00
Jury Demand Fee	40.00

\$60 TRANSFER (IN)

\$45 TRANSFER (OUT)

NEW FEES EFFECTIVE: SEPTEMBER 1, 2015
CIVIL COURT COST

County Website Planning: Info Sheet

This document is intended to help you plan and develop your webpage(s) to better serve your office and the citizens of your county.

Department / Elected Official: District Clerk/Margaret E. Littleton

Staff: Cris Benavidez – Chief Deputy Clerk

Crystal Naegelin – Chief Court Clerk Andrea Guzman – Deputy Clerk (Civil) Ashley Reynolds – Deputy Clerk (Civil) Leanah Perez - Deputy Clerk (Criminal)

Jacquie Rowland – Deputy Clerk

Address (physical and mailing, and any special instructions):

1 Courthouse Circle Drive, Suite 4-B Jourdanton, Texas 78026

Phone: (830)769-3011

Fax (if applicable): (830)769-1332

Important office information (office hours, policies, etc.):

Hours: Monday through Thursday 8am to 12:00 pm and 1:00 pm to 4:30 pm

Fridays 8am to 12:00 pm and 1:00 pm to 4:**6**0 pm

E-filing is mandatory for all civil cases

Permissive e-filing is coming soon.

Criminal

Photos: Please attach any office photos, staff photos or other pictures that are relevant to your office, county, etc. Optimal image file format is JPEG.

Forms: Please attach any forms, fee schedules, policies, etc. that you would like accessible via your website. Preferred file format is PDF, but we can accept other formats and convert to PDF for you if needed. If sending digitally, please label the file exactly what the document is.

Ex: "CoClerkFeeSchedule2017.pdf"; "BirthCertificate2017.pdf"; "CountyHolidaySchedule2017.pdf"